 Input
 Output
Model Number: PSRM3U100A-CSP1
1
Martin Rackmount Power Strip
Number: PSRM3U100A-CSP1
Input Plug Blank I/O Plate for Primary Input Power
 Cord Length NA
Cable Type
Number of Power Cords
Maximum Input Current
Rated Input
Nominal Input Voltage
Rated Input Voltage
Input Frequency
NA
100A (per line)
80A (per line) (North America)
125V/250V
125V/250V
60Hz
Nominal Output Voltage 125/250V
125V/250V
(10) L14-30R Receptacles
(10) 2-Pole Circuit Breakers
Rated Output Voltage
Output Connection
Overload Protection
Cord Entry
Technical Specification
NA
NA
Physical
Conformance
Model Number: PSRM3U100A-CSP1
2
Dimensions (W x D x H)
Color
Mounting
19.00" x 20.00" x 5.25"
Black Powder Coat
19" Rackmount
Regulatory Approvals ETL/UL 60950
shaun
Line
shaun
Line